EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
DELTAPLUS

DELTA PLUS GROUP declares that this product complies with the following regulations:

Registrant manufacturer DELTA PLUS GROUP

Code - Product Name DT115-DT115

Product designation BRI M T s e (A TR ( |
Identification / Tracability Each product wears a batch number. For any further ! }

information, simply give it to us. Our organization, on the basis
of this batch number, allows us to ensure the traceability of the
PPE.

This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer. DELTA PLUS GROUP
The product, subject of this declaration and identified above, is in conformity with the applicable Union
harmonization legislation(s) and the following harmonized standards:

c € %M (UE) 2016/425

EN13034:2005+A1:2009

EN ISO 13688:2013

EN ISO 13982-1:2004+A1:2010
EN1149-5:2018

Category Il : PPE for risks that may cause very serious consequences such as death or irreversible damage to
health (annex |, Regulation (EU) 2016/425).

DELTA PLUS GROUP- ZAC La Peyroliére - BP 140 - 84405 Apt cedex FRANCE - Tél :+33 (0)4 90 74 20 33 - Fax :+33 (0)4 90 74 32 59 E-mail :
information@deltaplus.fr - Web : www.deltaplus.eu 1/2



DELTAPLUS

EU DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

Notified body which performed the EU Type- Examination
(module B) and issued EU type-Examination Certificate:

0302 - ANCCP CERTIFICATION AGENCY SRL
VIA DELLO STRUGGINO 6 - 57121 - LIVORNO - ITALY

EU type-Examination Certificate

PPE 1473 19371 Cert

The PPE is subject to the conformity assessment
procedure to type based on internal production control
plus supervised product checks at random intervals
(Module C2) under surveillance of the notified body

0624 - CENTRO TESSILE COTONIERO E ABB
S.PA.CENTROCOT - PIAZZA S.ANNA, 2 - 21052 - BUSTO ARSIZIO - ITALY

Apt,on 29/11/2023

Appendices

DT1154X
WELDT1154X
DT1155X
WELDT1155X
DT115TM
DT115GT
DT115XG
DT115XX

DT1153X

3295249234409

3295249235062

3295249234416

3295249235079

3295249156459

3295249156466

3295249156473

3295249156480

3295249234393

Signed by and name of DELTA PLUS GROUP:

H&

H&

BH&

BH&

BH&

BH&

BH&

H&

H&

David GUIHO
Marketing Director

\\

4XL
4XL
5XL

5XL

XL
XXL

3XL

DELTA PLUS GROUP- ZAC La Peyroliére - BP 140 - 84405 Apt cedex FRANCE - Tél :+33 (0)4 90 74 20 33 - Fax :+33 (0)4 90 74 32 59 E-mail :
information@deltaplus.fr - Web : www.deltaplus.eu

2/2



