

欧盟合格声明

DELTA PLUS GROUP 声明本产品符合下列规定：

注册人制造商	DELTA PLUS GROUP	
代码 - 产品名称	DT115 - DT115	
产品名称	一次性防护套装 - 滚边微孔材料 - 轧制微孔	
识别/可追溯性	每件产品都有一个批号。如需了解更多信息，只需将批号提供给我们。我们的组织机构可根据该批号确保个人防护设备的可追溯性。	

本合格声明仅由制造商负责签发。 DELTA PLUS GROUP

本声明所涉及的上述产品符合适用的欧盟协调立法和以下协调标准：



EN13034:2005+A1:2009

EN ISO 13688:2013

EN ISO 13982-1:2004+A1:2010

EN1149-5:2018

第三类：针对可能造成非常严重后果（如死亡或对健康造成不可逆转的损害）的风险的个人防护设备（第 2016/425 号法规（欧盟）附件一）。

欧盟合格声明

进行欧盟型式检验（模块 B）并颁发欧盟型式检验证书的公告机构：	0302 - ANCCP CERTIFICATION AGENCY SRL VIA DELLO STRUGGINO 6 - 57121 - LIVORNO - ITALY
欧盟型式检验证书	PPE 1473 19371 Cert
根据内部生产控制和通知机构监督下的随机间隔监督产品检查（模块 C2），个人防护设备须符合型号合格评定程序的要求。	0624 - CENTRO TESSILE COTONIERO E ABB S.P.A. CENTROCOT - PIAZZA S. ANNA, 2 - 21052 - BUSTO ARSIZIO - ITALY

Apt, 关于 04/02/2026

签署人和姓名 DELTA PLUS GROUP:

David GUIHO
Marketing Director



附录

参考资料	EAN13	颜色	Size
DT115TM	3295249156459	白色	M
DT115GT	3295249156466	白色	L
DT115XG	3295249156473	白色	XL
DT115XX	3295249156480	白色	XXL
DT1153X	3295249234393	白色	3XL
DT1154X	3295249234409	白色	4XL
WELDT1154X	3295249235062	白色	4XL
DT1155X	3295249234416	白色	5XL
WELDT1155X	3295249235079	白色	5XL